KENSINGTON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

DATE: January 12, 2022
TO: KFPD Board of Directors
RE: Agenda Item 5b - Proposed CY2022 KFPD Meeting Schedule

SUBMITTED BY: Bill Hansell, General Manager

January 12, 2022 Wednesday 7:00PM BOD Meeting

January 27, 2022 Thursday 3:00PM EPC Meeting

February 2", 2022 Wednesday 7:00PM BOD Meeting (Strategy Planning)
February 4™, 2022 Friday 10:00AM  Finance Mtg  (Mid-Year Review)
February 9, 2022 Wednesday 7:00PM BOD Meeting

February 24, 2022 Thursday 3:00PM EPC Meeting

March 9, 2022 Wednesday 7:00PM BOD Meeting

March 24", 2022 Thursday 3:00PM EPC Meeting

April 13, 2022 Wednesday 7:00PM BOD Meeting

April 28", 2022 Thursday 3:00PM EPC Meeting

May 11%, 2022 Wednesday 7:00PM BOD Meeting

May 26", 2022 Thursday 3:00PM EPC Meeting

May 27, 2022 Friday 10:00AM Finance Mtg  (Prelim Budget Review)
June 8", 2022 Wednesday 7:00PM BOD Meeting (Prelim Budget Approval)
June 23, 2022 Thursday 3:00PM EPC Meeting

July 131, 2022 Wednesday 7:00PM BOD Meeting

July 28", 2022 Thursday 3:00PM EPC Meeting

August 10", 2022 Wednesday 7:00PM BOD Meeting (Break to Be Confirmed)
August 25", 2022 Thursday 3:00PM EPC Meeting

September 9", 2022 Friday 10:00AM  Finance Mtg  (Final Budget Review)
September 14, 2022 Wednesday 7:00PM BOD Meeting (Final Budget Adoption)
September 22™, 2022  Thursday 3:00PM EPC Meeting

October 121, 2022 Wednesday 7:00PM BOD Meeting

October 27", 2022 Thursday 3:00PM EPC Meeting

November 9™, 2022 Wednesday 7:00PM BOD Meeting

December 1%, 2022 Thursday 3:00PM EPC Meeting

December 14, 2022 Wednesday 7:00PM BOD Meeting
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